
 
 

TOWN OF TERRA ALTA 
PRESTON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA 

 
WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS AND WATER TREATMENT PLANT UPGRADES 

PROJECT 
CONTRACT #1 – WATER TREATMENT PLANT IMPROVEMENTS 

CONTRACT #2 – WATER STORAGE TANK IMPROVEMENTS 
CONTRACT #3 – WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS 

 
PRIME CONTRACTORS INTENT TO BID LIST 

 
Thrasher Project #010-01113 

 
Wednesday, January 31, 2024

 
Black Star Trading Company Cornerstone Drilling 
Phil Mullenax Brent Harris 
716 Armory Road 261 Hidden Meadow Drive 
Clarksburg, WV 26301 Bridgeport, WV 26330 
Phone: 304-642-8241 Phone: 304-677-5670 
pmullenax@blackstartc.com  bharris@cornerstonedrilling.com  
  
Brian Vandevender Contracting D & M Contracting, Inc. 
Chad Vandevender Chris Gallick 
15 Industrial Park Road 1868 Lions Club Road 
Whitehall, WV 26554 New Alexandria, PA 15670 
Phone: 304-698-9799 Phone: 724-668-8775 
chadv@bcallenco.com  cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com  
  
C. J. Hughes Construction Co., Inc. Enviroclean 
Dave Combs Ray Thomas 
75 W. 3rd Avenue  800 N. 4th Street  
Huntington, WV 25776 Clarksburg, WV 26301 
Phone: 304-399-2303 Phone: 304-623-6770 
dcombs@cjhughes.com  rthomas@envirocleanwv.com  
  
Carl Belt, Inc. Ferri Contracting Company, Inc. 
Jennifer Wilson Clem Ferri, Sr 
11521 Milnor Avenue 516 Hunt Club Drive  
Cumberland, MD 21502 Canonsburg, PA 15317 
Phone: 301-729-8900 Phone: 724-222-2297 
jwilson@thebeltgroup.com  bids@ferricci.com  
  
Core Excavating, LLC Green River Group LLC 
Jon Filer Steve Calvert 
921 Canyon Road 714 Venture Drive, 180 
Morgantown, WV 26508 Morgantown, WV 26508 
Phone: 304-282-1084 Phone: 304-594-3991 
JFiler@corexcavating.com  ccain@greenrivergroupllc.com  
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Hull's Contracting Inc. Petrucci Brothers, LLC 
Roger Hull Remy Petrucci 
P.O. Box 117 5010 Waitman Wiley Road 
French Creek, WV 26218 Farmington, WV 26571 
Phone: 304-924-9333 Phone: 304-694-3365 
hullscon@yahoo.com  petruccihome44@gmail.com  
  
J&R Excavating Inc Pro Contracting, Inc 
Justin Hart Logan Alastanos  
4676 Waynesburg Pike Road 681 Hawk Highway 
Moundsville, WV 26041 Lost Creek, WV 26385 
Phone: 304-280-0120 Phone: 304-745-8501 
Justin@jr-excavating.com  lalastanos@procontractingwv.com  
  
Johnston Construction Company Snyder Environmental Services, inc. 
Chris Rhodes William Landsaw 
4331 Fox Run Road 270 Industrial Boulevard  
Dover, PA 17315 Kearneysville, WV 25430 
Phone: 717-292-3606 Phone: 304-725-9140 
bids@jcc-ri.com  wlandsaw@snyderenv.com  
  
Mid Atlantic Storage Systems Wolfe's Excavating 
Joe Pingley Trent Shepherd 
1551 Robinson Road SE  70 Columbia Boulevard 
Washington Court House, OH 43160 Clarksburg, WV 26301 
Phone: 740-895-6031 Phone: 304-771-7906 
joe@midatlanticstorage.com  tshepherd@wolfesexcavating.com  
  
Orange Construction Corporation Worldwide Industries Corporation 
Anthony Michael McCutcheon John Chamberlain 
170 Old Cheat Road 470 Mitchell Hill Road  
Morgantown, WV 26508 Butler, PA 16003 
Phone: 304-545-2323 Phone: 724-283-9845 
tony.orangeconstruction@gmail.com  wwiijc@worldwodepainters.com  
  
Parrotta Paving Co., Inc.  
Jason Verno  
P.O. Box 1259  
Dellslow, WV 26531  
Phone: 304-288-7973  
jverno@parrottapaving.com   
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